PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 176 candidates

for recruitment to 09 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN

QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05

YEARS IN THE ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT PUNJAB, S&GAD have been

provisionally cleared for Typing & Proficiency test as a result of written test held on 13-06-2022.

2. Call up letters for Typing & Proficiency test will be uploaded on the website of the
PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10021 94001379 SWAIBA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
2 10029 94002101 MONAZZA NASIR NASIR MAHMOOD
3 10206 94000932 MUHAMMAD ABRAR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
4 10216 94000153 FLAK SHAIR GHULAM QASIM
5 10226 94000026  JUNAID TARIQ TARIQ NAZIR
6 10248 94000069 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHABBIR HUSSAIN
7 10269 94001343 GHULAM SARWAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL
8 10294 94002057 KALEEM ULLAH SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI
9 10295 94002062 ZESHAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
10 10300 94001527 MUHAMMAD TARIQ MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
11 10309 94001751 WASEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD HANIF
12 10313 94001971 HAMZA JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL
13 10320 94002105 HASSAN ISHTIAQ ISHTIAQ ALI
14 10328 94001782 MUSTANSAR ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
15 10347 94000289 SHEHROZ TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
16 10369 94001987 HABEEL AQRASH MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
17 10382 94000970 RASHID IQBAL ABDUL QADIR
18 10386 94002078  ALI ASIM MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
19 10406 94000929 UMAR NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR
20 10433 94000710 MUHAMMAD IKRAM NOOR MUHAMMAD
21 10439 94001458 MUHAMMAD USAMA AMAN ULLAH BANI
22 10443 94001322 AAMIR RAZA ALLAH BAKHSH
23 10450 94002098 MUHAMMAD KHALID HAQ NAWAZ
24 10513 94001408 MIAN ZEESHAN-UL-HAQ MIAN INAM-UL-HAQ
25 10529 94001301 ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM
26 10544 94002211 MUHAMMAD HAMYOUN MUHAMMAD HANIF
27 10588 94000102 ALI RAZA ABDUL GHAFOOR
28 10621 94002172 MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL
29 10651 94000899 SHAHID IQBAL MUJAHID HUSSAIN CHANDIA
30 10654 94000525 JUNED NOOR NOOR SUMMAND
31 10661 94001829 HUSSAIN BADAR BADAR MUNIR
32 10662 94000077 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD NAWAB MUHAMMAD BOOTA
33 10668 94001360 MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAMAS-UD-DIN
34 10677 94001482 MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
35 10686 94001535 MUHAMMAD IKRAM NIZAM MUHAMMAD NIZAM
36 10701 94000730 WAHEED MANZOOR MUHAMMAD MANZOOR HUSSAIN
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94000395
94001513
94001881
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94000317
94001857
94000227
94001134
94001023
94001108
94000936
94000609
94000919
94001912
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94000931
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94002006
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94000519
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94000864
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94000534
94001305
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94001635

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

HANAN AMJAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SYED SHAFQAT ABBAS

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MANSOOR
MOHSIN ALI

AAMIR WAQAR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

SALAH UD DIN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
ABDUL WAHEED

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

SHEROZ ALI

AMMAR ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN WAJID
MUHAMMAD HAMZA

SYED ANWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHAMIR
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD HASEEB UR RAHMAN

SHAFQAT SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD SABIR RAFIQUE
HAFIZ FAISAL MEHMOOD
NASIR JAVED

UMAR FAROOQ AKBAR
JABIR KHAN

BILAL MEHDI

MUHAMMAD ASIM

IRFAN AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
UMAIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
TASEER MEHDI
MUHAMMAD NADIR
MUHAMMAD NOMAN SHAHID
MIAN FARRUKH BIN SAEED
ZEESHAN ALI HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
QAISAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
HASSAN ABBAS

NAVEED JALAL
MUHAMMAD ALI MUAVIA
MUHAMMAD ILYAS GUL
MUBASHAR IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
KAMRAN SARFRAZ
MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD REHAN RABBANI
MUHAMMAD ASIM
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MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AMJAD IMRAN
ALLAH RAHAM

SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH
HAKAM AL

SHOUKAT ALI

KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD

SHAHAB UD DIN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
HABIB ULLAH

IZHAR AHMAD

ALI ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
CHAUDHARY NAJABET ALI
WAJID ALI

NOOR MUHAMMAD ANJUM
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH
HAJI MUHAMMAD JAN
MALIK MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
MANZOOR MUHAMMAD
KHURSHEED AHMAD
FIDDA HUSSAIN

SAEED AHMAD

SHOUKAT HUSSAIN
DILBAR HUSSAIN
MOHIB AL

JAVED IQBAL

GHULAM AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ZAMIR HUSSAIN KHAN
HAJI ABDUL MAJEED
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

KHUDA BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MITHU

JAFFAR HUSSAIN

DOST MUHAMMAD
IKRAM-UL-DIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAEED
AMEER HUSSAIN

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

FAZAL ABBAS

JALAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
IHSON ULLAH

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
SAJJAD HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
ABDUL AZ|Z KHAN
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13537
13552
14078
14112
14120
14168
15016
15038
15055
15073
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15086
15115
15118
15120
15125
15127
15130
15188
15226
15233
15243
15249
16001
16172
16174
16184
16197
16198
16207
16260
16275
16288
16360
16392
16396
16409
16438
16452
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16476
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16501
16504
16530
16556
17034
17178
17216
17243
17248
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17329
17347
17356
17362

94002213
94000213
94000723
94000958
94000306
94000338
94001815
94001931
94001268
94001784
94000765
94000010
94002135
94000846
94000594
94001580
94001022
94001191
94001733
94001772
94000094
94000002
94000048
94000025
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94000272
94002157
94001806
94002121
94000474
94000798
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94000591
94002186
94001313
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94000070
94000216
94000639

YASIR IQBAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF
SAJID MALIK

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ

MOHSIN NAZEER

IMRAN KHAN

ZAIBUNNISA

MUHAMMAD HUSNIAN RAZA
FAIZAN FAREED
SIKANDAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
AHMAD SHAH ABDALI
MUHAMMAD OWAIS
TOUSEEQ HAIDER

RASHID HUSSAIN
ZEESHAN RIAZ
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SAQIB RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ARSLAN RIAZ

GHULAM MURTAZA

JAZIB RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RIDA TABASSUM
MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAIG
MUHAMMAD DILDAR
MEHRAN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

ANSAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AYUB
DILAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL AABADIN
GULSHAN ABBAS

HAFIZ ABRAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR
ZEESHAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AMIN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR RIAZ
ASIF AL

ZUL QARNAIN HAIDER
MOAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
AHTASHAM AHMED
TOUQEER SAQIB
MUHAMMAD HARIS ABID
SAIMA HAYAT

CH WAQAS CHOHAN
HASEEB ILYAS

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
WASEEM AON MEHDI
ABDUL WAHID

AISS UMAR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN
KAZIM KHAN

UMAIR MAJID

BILAL AHMAD
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MUHAMMAD IQBAL
GHULAM FAREED
MALIK MUHAMMAD
ABDUL HAMEED
NAZEER AHMED
TARIQ MEHMOOD
ALLAH BUKHSH
MEHBOOB ALI
GHULAM FAREED
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
HAQ DAD KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD

SYED HAZOOR BUKHSH SHAH

SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
BASHIR AHMAD
RIAZ AHMED
KHADIM HUSSAIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA PANWAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NAZIM HUSSAIN

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD WARIS

RANA TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

HAQ NAWAZ

GHULAM FARID

ABBAS ALI

GHULAM HUSSAIN
NAWAB KHAN

ALLAH DITTA

HAJI ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MEHR RIAZ HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR AHMAD
AZMAT AL

IHSAN UL HAQ

SAQIB RAZA

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HAYAT FANI
SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAHID
KAUSAR HUSSAIN

BASHIR HUSSAIN
JAMMIL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB UMAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
ABDUL MAJID

ABDUL SAMI



155 17378 94001306 ZAHID IQBAL ALLAH BAKHSH
156 17398 94000574 FASAHAT ALI SYED MUTI UL HUSSNAIN
157 17409 94000858 AZHAR MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD QASMI
158 17414 94000925 MUHAMMAD ASIM NASEER MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
159 17430 94000170 MUHAMMAD ASIF RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
160 17434 94000904 SYED MUHAMMAD RAZA SHAHID RAZA
161 17466 94001130 MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN ABDUL HAMEED KHAN
WOMEN QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
162 10034 94002022 ZONERA SHAFAQAT SHAFAQAT ALI
163 10042 94001963 NASREEN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ALI
164 10088 94000411 HALIMA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
165 10100 94001475  SIDRA TUL MUN TAHA IMAM UD DIN
166 10101 94000418 NAYAB HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
167 10118 94001801 FASEEHA AROOJ MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
168 13007 94000587 SADAF SAEED SAEED AHMAD
169 13015 94000023 KANEEZ SHEHRBANO BIBI MALIK SHAFQAT RAZA
170 13019 94001722 GHAZIA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD
171 14007 94000778 SADIA DOGAR MUHAMMAD UBAIS DOGAR
172 15006 94001842 AKKASHA ABBAS GULAM ABBAS
173 15015 94001795 MAHRUNNISA ALLAH BUKHSH
174 16024 94001936 ZAINAB BIBI MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
175 16032 94001652 ALISHA RASHIEED ABDUL RASHEED
176 16039 94001670 AYESHA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED
05 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01, 02, 102, 119 & 144 (Open Merit) are also qualified against
Women Quota.
3. 01 Candidate bearing Roll N0.13390 failed to write the paper code and fill the

relevant bubble code on his answer sheet. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC
Policy Decision-2016, his Answer Sheet was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.
4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing & Proficiency test can
download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03)
days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 09 C 2021

Dated:  12-08-2022 (SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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